PRO4 - PUNTA ALA
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1 : TEAM INDIPENDENTI -

Genova

CLS SQUADRA

1 SURFIN SHOP

2 CICOBIKE

3 TEAM TRACCE

4 VAL SANDONE

Punta Ala (GR), 25-26/09/10

NUM F CONCORRENTE

15

46

19
34
38

32
81
82

49
54

GAMBIRASIO Vittorio
SCURRIA Leoluca
BARBOLINI Giovanni
MARCELLINI Alia

BARONI Francesco
FORNARA Davide
BARBIERI Andrea
UTTINI Marianna

CUFFINI Pietro
MAZZARELLA Flavio
D'AROMA Gianni

FLORIDI Germana
BISSACCO Luca

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

ITA
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Surfing Shop
Surfing Shop
Surfing Shop
Surfing Shop

Cicobikes No
Cicobikes No
Cicobikes No
Cicobikes No

Tracce Team
Tracce Team
Tracce Team

Val Sangone
Val Sangone

MOTO

Specialized
Specialized
Specialized
Specialized

Commencal
Commencal
Commencal
Commencal

Lapierre
Ancillotti
Commencal Me

Mde
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PUNTI

250
170
250
170
200

60
150
200

130

22

TOT

670

410

330

22
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